YalaTech Co., Ltd www.yalatechnology.com sales@yalatechnology.com
Hardware Specifications
Model: YLJZ100WSM-1
100W binocular video people counting camera
 Field of View Horizontal 100°, Vertical 70°
 Depth Map Output Frame Rate 1280*800@25fps, Accuracy ≥98%
 Power supply method POE (802.3af/at) /DC-12V
 CAT5e network cable/WI-FI
 Addressing static IP/DHCP
 Offline cache 90 days
 Data upload method HTTP POST/HTTPS POST
 Data expansion interface/signal 485 Interface x 1/ 6V～24V IO input x 1
YalaTech Co., Ltd www.yalatechnology.com sales@yalatechnology.com
Technical Parameters
Scenario use Traffic Statistics
lens size 2mm
sensor type 1/4 inch CMOS
Network protocol TCP/IP, ICMP, HTTP, HTTPS, FTP, DHCP, DNS, DDNS, RTP, RTSP, RTCP, PPPoE, NTP, UPnP, SMTP,
SNMP, IGMP, 802.1X, QoS, IPv6, UDP, Bonjour, SSL/TLS
protocol standard ONVIF
waterproof level IP65
installation method vertical ceiling
installation height 2.5-3m
POE yes
power type DC12V/POE power supply
current
consumption
3.2W~3.6W
device size 143mm x 70mm x 40mm
device weight 370g
Installation height and coverage width comparison table
Installation height coverage width
2.2m 1.2m
2.5m 1.9m
3.0m 3.1m
3.5m 4.3m
4-6m 5.5m